
Friday 6th January 2023 

PE Days: Please note changes to PE 
Days for this term 

Year 3— Tuesday and Thursday  

Year 4— Monday and Wednesday 

Year 5— Tuesday and Wednesday 

Year 6— Monday and Friday 

Look out for news about clubs -coming soon!   

Tuesday 10th January 

Y3 Visit to National Stone 
Centre 

Wednesday 11th January 

Open the Book Assembly 

Topaz at Swimming 

Thursday 19th January 

Y6 Athletics at Don Valley 

Tuesday 24th January  

Y3/4 Basketball Competition 

Wednesday 1st February  

Open the Book Assembly  

Thursday 2nd February 

Young Voices  

Tuesday 7th February  

Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 9th February  

Y4 Basketball Tournament 

Friday 10th February  

Last Day of Term—School 
closes at 3.30pm for one 

week 

Monday 20th February 

School reopens for Spring 
Term 2  

Tuesday 21st February 

Y4 Swimming Championship 
(TBC) 

Thursday 2nd March 

World Book Day 

Week beginning Monday 6th 
March: Parent Consultation 
Meetings 

Friday 10th March  

Open Work Celebration 

Happy New Year!  

I hope you have all had a lovely Christmas 
holiday and send you all best wishes for 2023. 
Staff in school are excited for the term ahead 
and have many excellent opportunities planned 
for pupils. Mr Henry and Miss Hull have been 
particularly busy co-ordinating sporting events 
for pupils to enjoy! 

Look out for calendar updates each week on the 
newsletter or on the school website calendar as 
we confirm visits and visitors for the Spring 
Term. You can always have a sneak peak inside the 
classrooms by visiting our year group Twitter pages 
where you will find regular updates on our learning 
journeys.  (@CopleyJuniorYr3 /
@CopleyJuniorYr4 /@CopleyJuniorYr5 / 
@CopleyJuniorYr6) Please contact the school 
office if you require any support with accessing our 
Twitter feeds. All of our Twitter pages are 
embedded on the school website so you can access 
them from there too!  

Miss BB 

Whole School  

Attendance 
97.5% 

 

Opal = 93.2%  

Pearl = 100% 

Aquamarine = 98.6% 

  Emerald = 100% 

Diamond = 97.4% 

  Topaz = 94.9% 

Jet = 98.8%  

Amethyst = 97.0 

https://www.copley.doncaster.sch.uk/curriculum-1/curriculum-in-action


Messages from our Pupil Leadership Teams 


